
1 2 3 Team Scores

1  1 Ole Miss 274  281       844  -20
4  T2 Illinois 278  277       853  -11
2  T2 LSU 278  286       853  -11
5  4 Georgia 291  283       861  -3
3  5 South Carolina 281  289       863  -1
6  6 Mississippi State 292  283       864  E
9  7 UTSA 292  288       880  +16
7  8 Purdue 291  295       881  +17

10  9 Wisconsin 292  291       885  +21
8  10 Kansas 292  296       886  +22

12  11 Iowa 302  287       887  +23
11  12   Southern Mississippi 298  292       890  +26
13  13 UNLV 302  297       899  +35
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T10 1   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois   68  66       209  -7   
T3 T2   Arni Sveinsson  LSU   71  68       210  -6   
2 T2   Kye Meeks  Ole Miss   65  70       210  -6   

T16 T4   Max Herendeen  Illinois   70  67       212  -4   
T3 T4   Buck Brumlow  Georgia   70  70       212  -4   
T3 T4   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss   71  70       212  -4   
1 T4   Frankie Harris  South Carolina   70  73       212  -4   

T10 8   Noah Kent  Iowa   71  71       214  -2   
T28 T9   Josep Serra  Mississippi State   76  68       215  -1   
T3 T9   Trey Marrion  Illinois   67  73       215  -1   
T28 T9   Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss   68  68       215  -1   
T3 T9   Cohen Trolio  Ole Miss   70  73       215  -1   
T16 T13   Nels Surtani  Purdue   71  71       216  E   
T23 T13   Grayson Wood  Georgia   72  70       216  E   
T10 T13   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State   70  73       216  E   
T3 T13   Algot Kleen  LSU   66  74       216  E   
T10 T17   Sam Easterbrook  Purdue   71  74       217  +1   
T23 T17   Ryan Voois  Illinois   73  71       217  +1   
15 T17   Collins Trolio *  Ole Miss   73  73       217  +1   

T23 T17   Dain Richie  Mississippi State   73  71       217  +1   
T16 T17   George Langham  Georgia   74  72       217  +1   
T33 T17   Marek Flemming  South Carolina   70  69       217  +1   
T33 T23   Kaelen Dulany  UTSA   74  70       218  +2   
T28 T23   Camden Smith  Georgia   76  71       218  +2   
T41 T23   Alfons Bondesson  LSU   71  69       218  +2   
T16 T23   Zach Adams  South Carolina   69  73       218  +2   
T10 T27   Will King  Kansas   71  76       219  +3   
T23 T27   Logan Zurn  UTSA   69  73       219  +3   
T33 T27   Ugo Malcor  Mississippi State   75  71       219  +3   
T41 T27   Matthew Javier  Southern Mississippi   77  70       219  +3   
T16 T31   Gunnar Broin  Kansas   72  75       220  +4   
T23 T31   Drew Wilson  Mississippi State   74  74       220  +4   
T3 T31   Jay Mendell  LSU   70  78       220  +4   
T33 T34   Carter Loflin  Georgia   75  73       221  +5   
T33 T34   Harrison Davis *  Mississippi State   74  73       221  +5   
T41 T34   Gage Messingham  Iowa   74  72       221  +5   
T16 T34   Nathan Franks  South Carolina   72  76       221  +5   
T58 T38   Luke Honner  Kansas   72  70       222  +6   
T46 T38   William Harned  Wisconsin   74  72       222  +6   
T28 T38   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss   76  75       222  +6   
T46 T41   Caden Fioroni  UNLV   76  73       223  +7   
T46 T41   Ethan Wilson  Illinois   75  73       223  +7   
T33 T41   Noah McWilliams  LSU   78  75       223  +7   
T33 T41   Will Burnham  Southern Mississippi   74  75       223  +7   
T58 T45   Walker Franklin  UTSA   73  72       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T45   Jenson Forrester  Purdue   73  75       224  +8   
T46 T45   Trevor Lewis  UNLV   73  74       224  +8   
T41 T45   Zach Little  UNLV   77  75       224  +8   
T16 T45   Ismael Encinas *  South Carolina   75  79       224  +8   
T53 T45   Spencer Turtz  Wisconsin   71  73       224  +8   
T53 T45   Jacob Beckman  Wisconsin   73  73       224  +8   
T53 T45   Jason Shwartz  Wisconsin   74  73       224  +8   
T46 T45   Brock Blais  South Carolina   75  74       224  +8   
T46 T54   Supapon Amornchaichan  Purdue   76  75       225  +9   
T65 T54   Supakorn Amornchaichan  Southern Mississippi   77  71       225  +9   
T71 T54   Josh Lundmark  Iowa   80  69       225  +9   
T53 T57   Kent Hsiao  Purdue   76  75       226  +10   
T28 T57   Brayden Bare  UTSA   76  79       226  +10   
T61 T59   Kentaro Nanayama *  Purdue   79  74       227  +11   
T61 T59   Jake Birdwell *  Illinois   74  74       227  +11   
T46 T59   James Earle *  Georgia   76  77       227  +11   
T33 T59   Charlie Erlandson  Wisconsin   77  79       227  +11   
70 T63   Logan Vargas  UTSA   77  73       228  +12   

T61 T63   Ben Sawaia  UNLV   76  75       228  +12   
T58 T63   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi   73  76       228  +12   
T65 66   Noah Holtzman  Kansas   77  75       229  +13   
T73 T67   David Martinez *  UTSA   78  73       230  +14   
T65 T67   Matthew Downing *  Southern Mississippi   80  76       230  +14   
T65 69   Wyatt Plattner  UNLV   77  77       231  +15   
T73 T70   Max Tjoa  Iowa   79  75       232  +16   
T53 T70   Tommy Latter  Southern Mississippi   74  81       232  +16   
T65 72   Max Jelinek  Kansas   78  80       234  +18   
T71 T73   Dillon Dean *  UNLV   81  79       235  +19   
75 T73   Trip Duke *  Mississippi State   76  75       235  +19   

T61 75   Ryan Shellberg  Iowa   78  85       238  +22   
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Fallen Oak Collegiate Invitational
Fallen Oak

Saucier, MS 
Fallen Oak Champion Tees 

Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Ole Miss 274 281 844

T2 Kye Meeks (5) 65 70 210

T4 Tom Fischer (4) 71 70 212

T9 Michael La Sasso (1) 68 68 215

T9 Cohen Trolio (3) 70 73 215

T38 Cameron Tankersley (2) 76 75 222

T2 Illinois 278 277 853

1 Jackson Buchanan (1) 68 66 209

T4 Max Herendeen (2) 70 67 212

T9 Trey Marrion (3) 67 73 215

T17 Ryan Voois (5) 73 71 217

T41 Ethan Wilson (4) 75 73 223

T2 LSU 278 286 853

T2 Arni Sveinsson (2) 71 68 210

T13 Algot Kleen (1) 66 74 216

T23 Alfons Bondesson (4) 71 69 218

T31 Jay Mendell (3) 70 78 220

T41 Noah McWilliams (5) 78 75 223

4 Georgia 291 283 861

T4 Buck Brumlow (1) 70 70 212

T13 Grayson Wood (2) 72 70 216

T17 George Langham (4) 74 72 217

T23 Camden Smith (3) 76 71 218

T34 Carter Loflin (5) 75 73 221

5 South Carolina 281 289 863

T4 Frankie Harris (1) 70 73 212

T17 Marek Flemming (5) 70 69 217

T23 Zach Adams (4) 69 73 218

T34 Nathan Franks (3) 72 76 221

T45 Brock Blais (2) 75 74 224

6 Mississippi State 292 283 864

T9 Josep Serra (2) 76 68 215

T13 Garrett Endicott (1) 70 73 216

T17 Dain Richie (3) 73 71 217

T27 Ugo Malcor (4) 75 71 219

T31 Drew Wilson (5) 74 74 220

7 UTSA 292 288 880

T23 Kaelen Dulany (4) 74 70 218

T27 Logan Zurn (2) 69 73 219

T45 Walker Franklin (5) 73 72 224

T57 Brayden Bare (3) 76 79 226

T63 Logan Vargas (1) 77 73 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Purdue 291 295 881

T13 Nels Surtani (2) 71 71 216

T17 Sam Easterbrook (1) 71 74 217

T45 Jenson Forrester (5) 73 75 224

T54 Supapon Amornchaichan (4) 76 75 225

T57 Kent Hsiao (3) 76 75 226

9 Wisconsin 292 291 885

T38 William Harned (1) 74 72 222

T45 Jason Shwartz (2) 74 73 224

T45 Jacob Beckman (3) 73 73 224

T45 Spencer Turtz (5) 71 73 224

T59 Charlie Erlandson (4) 77 79 227

10 Kansas 292 296 886

T27 Will King (2) 71 76 219

T31 Gunnar Broin (1) 72 75 220

T38 Luke Honner (3) 72 70 222

66 Noah Holtzman (5) 77 75 229

72 Max Jelinek (4) 78 80 234

11 Iowa 302 287 887

8 Noah Kent (1) 71 71 214

T34 Gage Messingham (2) 74 72 221

T54 Josh Lundmark (3) 80 69 225

T70 Max Tjoa (4) 79 75 232

75 Ryan Shellberg (5) 78 85 238

12 Southern Mississippi 298 292 890

T27 Matthew Javier (1) 77 70 219

T41 Will Burnham (3) 74 75 223

T54 Supakorn Amornchaichan (4) 77 71 225

T63 Ryan Dupuy (2) 73 76 228

T70 Tommy Latter (5) 74 81 232

13 UNLV 302 297 899

T41 Caden Fioroni (1) 76 73 223

T45 Zach Little (2) 77 75 224

T45 Trevor Lewis (3) 73 74 224

T63 Ben Sawaia (5) 76 75 228

69 Wyatt Plattner (4) 77 77 231
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Collins Trolio (Ole Miss) 73 73 217

T34 Harrison Davis (Mississippi State) 74 73 221

T45 Ismael Encinas (South Carolina) 75 79 224

T59 James Earle (Georgia) 76 77 227

T59 Jake Birdwell (Illinois) 74 74 227

T59 Kentaro Nanayama (Purdue) 79 74 227

T67 Matthew Downing (Southern Mississippi) 80 76 230

T67 David Martinez (UTSA) 78 73 230

T73 Trip Duke (Mississippi State) 76 75 235

T73 Dillon Dean (UNLV) 81 79 235
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Ole Miss 289 274 281 844 -20
T2  Illinois 298 278 277 853 -11
T2  LSU 289 278 286 853 -11
4  Georgia 287 291 283 861 -3
5  South Carolina 293 281 289 863 -1
6  Mississippi State 289 292 283 864 E
7  UTSA 300 292 288 880 +16
8  Purdue 295 291 295 881 +17
9  Wisconsin 302 292 291 885 +21
10  Kansas 298 292 296 886 +22
11  Iowa 298 302 287 887 +23
12  Southern Mississippi 300 298 292 890 +26
13  UNLV 300 302 297 899 +35

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Jackson Buchanan  Illinois 75  68  66  209  -7 
T2    Kye Meeks  Ole Miss 75  65  70  210  -6 
T2    Arni Sveinsson  LSU 71  71  68  210  -6 
T4    Buck Brumlow  Georgia 72  70  70  212  -4 
T4    Tom Fischer  Ole Miss 71  71  70  212  -4 
T4    Frankie Harris  South Carolina 69  70  73  212  -4 
T4    Max Herendeen  Illinois 75  70  67  212  -4 
8    Noah Kent  Iowa 72  71  71  214  -2 
T9    Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss 79  68  68  215  -1 
T9    Trey Marrion  Illinois 75  67  73  215  -1 
T9    Josep Serra  Mississippi State 71  76  68  215  -1 
T9    Cohen Trolio  Ole Miss 72  70  73  215  -1 
T13    Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State 73  70  73  216  E 
T13    Algot Kleen  LSU 76  66  74  216  E 
T13    Nels Surtani  Purdue 74  71  71  216  E 
T13    Grayson Wood  Georgia 74  72  70  216  E 
T17    Sam Easterbrook  Purdue 72  71  74  217  +1 
T17    Marek Flemming  South Carolina 78  70  69  217  +1 
T17    George Langham  Georgia 71  74  72  217  +1 
T17    Dain Richie  Mississippi State 73  73  71  217  +1 
T17    Collins Trolio *  Ole Miss 71  73  73  217  +1 
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Par 3 Scoring
W. King Kansas 2.83 -2 
J. Serra Miss St 2.83 -2 
J. Lundmark Iowa 2.83 -2 
T. Marrion Illinois 2.83 -2 
G. Langham Georgia 2.83 -2 
D. Martinez UTSA 2.92 -1 
S. Amornchaichan Purdue 2.92 -1 
G. Endicott Miss St 2.92 -1 
J. Buchanan Illinois 2.92 -1 
R. Voois Illinois 2.92 -1 
J. Beckman Wisconsin 3.00 E 
K. Meeks Ole Miss 3.00 E 
H. Davis Miss St 3.00 E 
F. Harris S Carolina 3.00 E 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 3.00 E 
M. Herendeen Illinois 3.00 E 
S. Easterbrook Purdue 3.00 E 
N. Kent Iowa 3.00 E 
N. McWilliams LSU 3.00 E 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 3.00 E 
M. Flemming S Carolina 3.00 E 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Sveinsson LSU 3.90 -3 
J. Buchanan Illinois 3.93 -2 
B. Brumlow Georgia 3.93 -2 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 3.93 -2 
K. Meeks Ole Miss 4.00 E 
M. Herendeen Illinois 4.03 +1 
T. Fischer Ole Miss 4.03 +1 
D. Richie Miss St 4.03 +1 
N. Kent Iowa 4.03 +1 
G. Wood Georgia 4.07 +2 
A. Bondesson LSU 4.07 +2 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 4.07 +2 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 4.07 +2 
F. Harris S Carolina 4.07 +2 
K. Nanayama Purdue 4.07 +2 
K. Hsiao Purdue 4.10 +3 
G. Broin Kansas 4.10 +3 
W. King Kansas 4.10 +3 
U. Malcor Miss St 4.10 +3 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 4.10 +3 
T. Marrion Illinois 4.10 +3 
M. Javier So. Miss. 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Fischer Ole Miss 4.42 -7 
D. Wilson Miss St 4.50 -6 
F. Harris S Carolina 4.50 -6 
K. Meeks Ole Miss 4.50 -6 
N. Surtani Purdue 4.50 -6 
A. Kleen LSU 4.50 -6 
L. Zurn UTSA 4.50 -6 
M. Flemming S Carolina 4.58 -5 
A. Sveinsson LSU 4.58 -5 
M. Herendeen Illinois 4.58 -5 
S. Easterbrook Purdue 4.58 -5 
J. Mendell LSU 4.58 -5 
Z. Adams S Carolina 4.58 -5 
C. Loflin Georgia 4.67 -4 
J. Buchanan Illinois 4.67 -4 
N. McWilliams LSU 4.67 -4 
C. Smith Georgia 4.67 -4 
J. Serra Miss St 4.67 -4 
G. Langham Georgia 4.67 -4 
K. Dulany UTSA 4.67 -4 
L. Honner Kansas 4.67 -4 
W. Burnham So. Miss. 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
G. Wood Georgia 2
A. Kleen LSU 2
G. Langham Georgia 1
D. Martinez UTSA 1
K. Nanayama Purdue 1
T. Latter So. Miss. 1
T. Fischer Ole Miss 1
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 1
R. Voois Illinois 1
M. Tjoa Iowa 1
J. Shwartz Wisconsin 1
G. Messingham Iowa 1

Birdies 
K. Meeks Ole Miss 16
J. Buchanan Illinois 14
S. Easterbrook Purdue 14
F. Harris S Carolina 13
M. Herendeen Illinois 13
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 12
N. Kent Iowa 12
C. Trolio Ole Miss 12
A. Sveinsson LSU 12
B. Brumlow Georgia 12
Z. Adams S Carolina 12
L. Zurn UTSA 12
M. Flemming S Carolina 12
I. Encinas S Carolina 11
G. Endicott Miss St 11
N. Surtani Purdue 11
K. Dulany UTSA 11
J. Serra Miss St 11
J. Lundmark Iowa 10
G. Wood Georgia 10
A. Kleen LSU 10
A. Bondesson LSU 10

Pars 
G. Langham Georgia 42
U. Malcor Miss St 41
N. Franks S Carolina 39
J. Mendell LSU 39
E. Wilson Illinois 38
T. Lewis UNLV 38
T. Marrion Illinois 38
B. Sawaia UNLV 38
W. Franklin UTSA 37
S. Amornchaichan Purdue 36
K. Hsiao Purdue 36
T. Fischer Ole Miss 36
L. Honner Kansas 36
A. Sveinsson LSU 36
D. Richie Miss St 35
C. Trolio Ole Miss 35
M. Downing So. Miss. 35
J. Earle Georgia 35
W. Harned Wisconsin 35
G. Messingham Iowa 35
C. Loflin Georgia 35
J. Serra Miss St 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Fallen Oak Champion Tees 74.64 75

2 Fallen Oak Champion Tees 73.69 75

3 Fallen Oak Champion Tees 73.37 75

 

Total Average Scores
Fallen Oak Champion Tees 73.90 225

 

Fallen Oak: Fallen Oak Champion Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 596     20 38 16 1   

2 4 479     7 44 20 4   

3 3 224     1 56 15 3   

4 4 423     13 36 21 5   

5 4 488     7 53 15     

6 5 548   2 27 41 4 1   

7 4 330     16 49 6 4   

8 3 203     10 48 15 1 1 

9 4 459     7 51 16 1   

10 4 468     4 54 16 1   

11 4 396     8 45 21 1   

12 4 382     11 47 14 3   

13 5 575     35 33 6   1 

14 3 161     8 50 12 5   

15 5 604   1 30 40 3 1   

16 4 418     14 47 12 2   

17 3 240     6 53 14 2   

18 4 493     6 35 31 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 493 +0.41 

2 4 479 +0.28 

3 3 224 +0.27 

4 4 423 +0.24 

11 4 396 +0.20 

10 4 468 +0.19 

14 3 161 +0.19 

17 3 240 +0.16 

9 4 459 +0.15 

8 3 203 +0.13 

12 4 382 +0.12 

5 4 488 +0.11 

16 4 418 +0.03 

1 5 596 -0.03 

7 4 330 -0.03 

6 5 548 -0.33 

13 5 575 -0.35 

15 5 604 -0.36 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 459 +0.48 

10 4 468 +0.41 

18 4 493 +0.40 

2 4 479 +0.36 

4 4 423 +0.29 

5 4 488 +0.29 

8 3 203 +0.25 

17 3 240 +0.25 

11 4 396 +0.17 

3 3 224 +0.15 

1 5 596 +0.13 

14 3 161 +0.08 

12 4 382 +0.07 

16 4 418 +0.04 

7 4 330 -0.07 

13 5 575 -0.21 

15 5 604 -0.23 

6 5 548 -0.24 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 479 +0.40 

18 4 493 +0.40 

10 4 468 +0.37 

16 4 418 +0.36 

17 3 240 +0.20 

11 4 396 +0.19 

5 4 488 +0.17 

3 3 224 +0.16 

12 4 382 +0.15 

9 4 459 +0.09 

8 3 203 +0.05 

4 4 423 +0.04 

15 5 604 -0.04 

1 5 596 -0.04 

7 4 330 -0.15 

14 3 161 -0.17 

13 5 575 -0.21 

6 5 548 -0.28 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 493 +0.41 

2 4 479 +0.28 

3 3 224 +0.27 

4 4 423 +0.24 

11 4 396 +0.20 

10 4 468 +0.19 

14 3 161 +0.19 

17 3 240 +0.16 

9 4 459 +0.15 

8 3 203 +0.13 

12 4 382 +0.12 

5 4 488 +0.11 

16 4 418 +0.03 

1 5 596 -0.03 

7 4 330 -0.03 

6 5 548 -0.33 

13 5 575 -0.35 

15 5 604 -0.36 
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Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 21 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 596   3 52 116 45 9   

2 4 479     20 122 69 13 1 

3 3 224     23 142 55 4 1 

4 4 423     30 130 57 8   

5 4 488   1 18 144 61 1   

6 5 548   4 82 117 19 2 1 

7 4 330   2 47 148 23 5   

8 3 203     30 141 47 5 2 

9 4 459     23 134 59 9   

10 4 468     15 138 58 12 2 

11 4 396     21 150 47 5 2 

12 4 382     30 145 45 5   

13 5 575   1 83 118 20 2 1 

14 3 161     38 149 31 7   

15 5 604   3 68 129 23 2   

16 4 418     34 137 45 7 2 

17 3 240     11 161 49 4   

18 4 493     12 125 74 13 1 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29319&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

